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Ostrze tamane 18mm, 10szt.x100op. STANLEY

1-11-301

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

e Ostrze tamane 18 mm - 7 segmentéw
¢ Grubos¢ ostrza 0,55 mm

106,47 zt

86,56 zt

Aktualnie niedostepny
3 dni

1-11-301

1-11-301
3253561113017

Narzedzia STANLEY

oferta wa?na 3 dni
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